LIST 08/29/2011 E2000 Stock
07/09/2011
E-2000 Quick-Ship PricingE-2000 Quick-Ship Pricing
Kitchen & Vanity
25-1/4” & 22-1/2”
Kitchen & Vanity
25-1/4” & 22-1/2” 27” Bar Top27” Bar Top 36” Bar Top36” Bar Top
Price Increments:

in 27” and 36” Bar tops .
See special order pricing for non-stock colors.
Order Guidelines:
Price Guidelines:
* = Premium Color, use proper pricing.
Each piece is figured separately,1/2” Grace is allowed.
Add proper fabrication charges that apply.
Quick Ship Stock Colors:Quick Ship Stock Colors:
D30 - 60 Natural Almond
D354 - 60 Designer White
1573 - 60 Frosty White
*1796 - 07 Bronzed Fusion
4142 - 60 Grey Glace
4143 - 60 Neutral Glace
4551 - Blackstar Granite
4551 - Blackstar Granite
*4571 - 07 Mesa Sunrise
*4579 - 07 Mesa Sand
*4584 - 07 Brazilian Topaz
*4588 - 07 Kalahari Topaz
*4589 - 07 Smoky Topaz
4759 - 60 Mystique Marine
*4726 - 52 Milano Quartz
4761 - 60 Mystique Mount
4762 - 60 Mystique Dawn
4838 - 38 Antique Roca
4882 - 38 Oiled Soapstone
*4920 - 52 Madura Citrine
*4921 - 52 Madura Garnet
*4922 - 52 Madura Pearl
*4923 - 52 Madura Gold
01
60
25” 22” 19”
X X X
X X X
X X
X X
X X
X X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
25” 22”
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X